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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Adams James H CAPITOL USA B 2009
2 Kocsy Alexander PHILADELPH USA E 2008
3 T Miernik Marcel NORTHEAST USA B 2008
3 T Campe Kazimieras CAPITOL USA A 2006
5 Baldwin Robert C ILLINOIS USA C 2007
6 Melworm Robert F NEW JERSEY USA U
7 Levy Paul G NEW JERSEY USA C 2006
8 Hall William N NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A's1
Number of B's2
Number of C's2
Number of D's0
Number of E's1
Number of U's2
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Campe,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA A 2006 966
2 * Adams,James H DCFC      CAPITOL USA B 2009 1907
3 * Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA B 2008 1929
4 * Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA C 2007 2945
5 * Levy,Paul G TIGERZ    NEW JERSEY USA C 2006 2969
6 * Kocsy,A FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2008 4926
7 * Hall,William N BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9949
8 * Melworm,Robert F YMCAHILL  NEW JERSEY USA U 9967
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Vaksman,Boris/Ranes,Evan
Campe,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Adams,James H DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA
Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA
Levy,Paul G TIGERZ    NEW JERSEY USA
Kocsy,A FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Hall,William N BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Melworm,Robert F YMCAHILL  NEW JERSEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TS TR TI PL

1 Levy,Paul G D
0
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 23 33 -10 7

2 Campe,K V
5

D
1
V

5
D

1
V

2
V

5
V

5
5 24 15   9 2

3 Adams,James H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

2
V

5
7 31 14  17 1

4 Baldwin,Robert C V
5
D

3
D

3
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 25 30  -5 5

5 Melworm,Robert F D
4
V

2
D

0
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 20 25  -5 6

6 Kocsy,A V
5
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 26 17   9 3

7 Miernik,Marcel V
5
D

2
D

1
D

4
V

4
D

1
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

8 Hall,William N D
4
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

2
V

4
D

1
1 19 33 -14 8

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:16:18    Time Out:  12:55:17

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Adams,James H 7 7 1.000 31 14 17 10001731 N N Y
2 Campe,K 5 7 0.714 24 15 9 7143781 N N Y
3 Kocsy,A 4 7 0.571 26 17 9 5715211 N N Y
4 Miernik,Marcel 3 7 0.429 22 23 -1 4285636 N N Y
5 Baldwin,Robert C 3 7 0.429 25 30 -5 4285239 N N Y
6 Melworm,Robert F 3 7 0.429 20 25 -5 4285234 N N Y
7 Levy,Paul G 2 7 0.286 23 33 -10 2856165 N N Y
8 Hall,William N 1 7 0.143 19 33 -14 1427190 N N Y
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                                              A                 B              C                        
  1)  11-Adams,James H

Adams,James H
  8) 492-Hall,William N 10-5

  1)Adams,Jam...
  5)  66-Baldwin,Robert C 10-8

Miernik,Marcel
  4) 826-Miernik,Marcel 10-4

Adams,James H
  3) 663-Kocsy,A 10-3

Kocsy,A
  6) 813-Melworm,Robert F 10-8

  3)Kocsy,A
  7) 725-Levy,Paul G 10-8

Campe,K
  2) 180-Campe,K 10-8
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Adams,James H 7 7 1.000 31 14 17 10001731
2 Campe,K 5 7 0.714 24 15 9 7143781
3 Kocsy,A 4 7 0.571 26 17 9 5715211
4 Miernik,Marcel 3 7 0.429 22 23 -1 4285636
5 Baldwin,Robert C 3 7 0.429 25 30 -5 4285239
6 Melworm,Robert F 3 7 0.429 20 25 -5 4285234
7 Levy,Paul G 2 7 0.286 23 33 -10 2856165
8 Hall,William N 1 7 0.143 19 33 -14 1427190
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Final 8 Round 2   Level     Observer   
Ranes,Evan 1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Vaksman,Boris 1  A(2)  B(1)  
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